

TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS - CONTRACTS AND PROCUREMENT DEPT.

BID DATE: September 15, 2021

COCC PACKERY CHANNEL RESTORATION PROJECT H17019 RFB 3797				Callan Marine, Ltd 4800 Old Port Industrial Galveston, TX 77586		Brizo Construction 9100 Canniff Street Houston, TX 77017		CAYO, LLC 1400 Everman Pkwy 116 Fort Worth, TX 76140	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PR	AMOUNT	UNIT PR	AMOUNT	UNIT PR	AMOUNT
PART A - GENERAL									
A1	Mobilization (Max. 5%)	LS	1	\$ 317,895.00	\$ 317,895.00	\$ 794,302.00	\$ 794,302.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 900,000.00
A2	Bonds & Insurance	AL	1	\$ 210,914.00	\$ 210,914.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
A3	Construction Surveys	LS	1	\$ 80,557.00	\$ 80,557.00	\$ 41,137.00	\$ 41,137.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
A4	Pre-Construction Hazard Survey	LS	1	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 154,263.00	\$ 154,263.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
A5	SWPPP	LS	1	\$ 54,531.00	\$ 54,531.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
A6	Demolition/Removal of Concrete Walkway (Sta 24+40S to 42+73S)	SF	18,830	\$ 3.00	\$ 56,490.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 291,865.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 376,600.00
A7	Demolition/Removal of ABM Revetment (Sta 28+00N to 34+72N)	LS	1	\$ 30,974.00	\$ 30,974.00	\$ 32,630.00	\$ 32,630.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
A8	Demolition/Removal of ABM Revetment (Sta 20+00S to 42+73S)	LS	1	\$ 103,860.00	\$ 103,860.00	\$ 85,870.00	\$ 85,870.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 750,000.00
A9	Reach 1 -- Re-Set Jetty Armor Stone	EA	84	\$ 401.00	\$ 33,684.00	\$ 2,571.00	\$ 215,964.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 168,000.00
A10	Reach 1 -- Aluminum Handrail (Sta 44+09N to 44+39N)	LS	1	\$ 13,395.00	\$ 13,395.00	\$ 5,399.00	\$ 5,399.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
A11	Reach 2 Landside Jetty Improvements (Sta 34+72N to 42+90N)	LF	818	\$ 923.00	\$ 755,014.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 981,600.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 736,200.00
A12	Reach 2 Landside Jetty Improvements (Sta 42+73S to 51+45S)	LF	872	\$ 846.00	\$ 737,712.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 959,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 654,000.00
A13	Reach 3 Revetment (Sta 2+50N to 6+70N)	LF	420	\$ 786.00	\$ 330,120.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 546,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 630,000.00
A14	Reach 3 Revetment (Sta 7+80N to 10+50N)	LF	270	\$ 1,913.39	\$ 516,615.30	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 378,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 486,000.00
A15	Reach 3 Revetment (Sta 10+50N to 28+00N)	LF	1,750	\$ 978.00	\$ 1,711,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,362,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,187,500.00
A16	Reach 3 Revetment (Sta 28+00N to 34+72N)	LF	672	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 717,696.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,209,600.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,478,400.00
A17	Reach 3 Revetment (Sta 0+00S to 14+30S)	LF	1,430	\$ 691.00	\$ 988,130.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,716,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,573,000.00
A18	Reach 3 Revetment (Sta 16+70S to 20+00S)	LF	330	\$ 1,326.10	\$ 437,613.30	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 363,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 594,000.00
A19	Reach 3 Revetment (Sta 20+00S to 27+00S)	LF	700	\$ 2,121.00	\$ 1,484,700.00	\$ 2,020.00	\$ 1,414,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,820,000.00
A20	Reach 3 Revetment (Sta 27+00S to 42+73S)	LF	1,573	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 2,217,930.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 2,910,050.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,146,000.00
A21	Reach 3 Drainage Swale (Sta 16+90S to 42+73S)	LF	2,583	\$ 196.00	\$ 506,268.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 245,385.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 645,750.00
A22	Reach 3 Discharge Pipe Improvements (North Bank)	EA	5	\$ 8,056.00	\$ 40,280.00	\$ 17,175.00	\$ 85,875.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
A23	Reach 3 New Inlet Structures and Discharge Pipe (South Bank)	EA	5	\$ 8,056.00	\$ 40,280.00	\$ 5,547.00	\$ 27,735.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
A24	Concrete Walkway (Sta 24+40S to 42+73S)	SF	18,830	\$ 27.00	\$ 508,410.00	\$ 11.35	\$ 213,720.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 564,900.00
A25	Bollard/Cable Barriers (Sta 24+40S to 42+73S)	LS	1	\$ 51,240.00	\$ 51,240.00	\$ 166,157.00	\$ 166,157.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
A26	Replace Wire Rope & Bollard Covers in Bollard/Cable Barriers (8+40N to 34+72N)	LS	1	\$ 69,681.00	\$ 69,681.00	\$ 150,576.00	\$ 150,576.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
A27	Replace Wire Rope & Bollard Covers in Bollard/Cable Barriers (0+00S to 14+30S)	LS	1	\$ 68,153.00	\$ 68,153.00	\$ 82,434.00	\$ 82,434.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
A28	Replace Wire Rope & Bollard Covers in Bollard/Cable Barriers (16+70S to 24+40S)	LS	1	\$ 36,727.00	\$ 36,727.00	\$ 42,935.00	\$ 42,935.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
A29	Fill Voids with Cementitious Fill	CY	115	\$ 264.00	\$ 30,360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 80,500.00
A30	Removal and Disposal of Submerged Items from Channel	EA	16	\$ 5,995.00	\$ 95,920.00	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 41,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
A31	Allowance for Unanticipated Repairs	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
SUBTOTAL:					\$12,359,049.30		\$15,893,797.50		\$18,545,850.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$12,359,049.30		\$15,893,797.50		\$18,545,850.00